
Euro

Saisonkarte

Erwachsene 82,00

Jugendliche (Jahrgang 2008 - 2006) 67,00

Kinder (Jahrgang 2018 - 2009) 58,00

Familienkarte Saison

2 Erwachsene, 1 Kind 146,00

2 Erwachsene, 2 Kinder 162,00

2 Erwachsene, 3 Kinder 170,00

1 Erwachsener, 1 Kind 106,00

1 Erwachsener, 2 Kinder 127,00

1 Erwachsener, 3 Kinder 135,00

Preise inkl. 13 % MwSt.

Preisliste Sommer 2024
SAISONKARTEN




